BDT

From: PGCL Asset / Masud Rana Mode of Shipment :

CONSIGNEE (If other than the buyer):
Same as buyer :

S No. Material Material Description File No. Origin Qty UOM Unit Price Amount

1 Electromechanical work for 1000Kva
DG in

1.000 M 390000.0000 390000.0000

Total 390,000.00

In Words: THREE HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND BD TAKA AND ZERO PAISA

Terms & Conditions:
1. If any fault /defects are found, in that case vendor will replace the products at his cost.
2. All the goods are to be delivered at factory site at vendor’s own cost, risk & responsibilities.
3. Items should be strictly as per specifications, if any deviation is found then purchaser has the authority to reject it.